
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5249

 2 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Walker 539041 5/4246

 3 WISDOM Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5204

 4 NANGAR CANDY Dropping in grade GRA, 03/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/2A. Rayner 540568 8/6180

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 5P 1M 5M 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 21/19170

 6 FRED PHITLER Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3S. Keep 544988 2/1130

 7 BONBON FIRE Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 532593 1/0118

 8 CASINO DREAM Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Supple 546475 1/096

 9 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1222

 10 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10186

 11 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2156

 12 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0105

 13 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526150 9/8183

 14 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3234

 15 JUST CLASSY Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1201

 16 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3198

 17 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2E. Patton 542270 3/2193

 18 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1144

 19 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R2, P (BDN)P 4P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 20 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAP, 07/07/2022, R5, 5 4P 2M 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5132

 21 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1132

 22 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5129

 23 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7126

 24 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3120

 25 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1117

 26 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R8, M 4M 8P 7M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5113

 27 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1111

 28 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1108

 29 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 July 2022 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BRAEDALE Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/699

 31 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/399

 32 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 33 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/092

 34 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRED PHITLER Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3S. Keep 544988 2/1130

 2 BONBON FIRE Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 532593 1/0118

 3 CASINO DREAM Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Supple 546475 1/096

 4 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1222

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10186

 6 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2156

 7 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0105

 8 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526150 9/8183

 9 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3234

 10 JUST CLASSY Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1201

 11 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3198

 12 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2E. Patton 542270 3/2193

 13 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1144

 14 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R2, P (BDN)P 4P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 15 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1132

 16 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAP, 07/07/2022, R5, 5 4P 2M 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5132

 17 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5129

 18 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7126

 19 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3120

 20 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1117

 21 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R8, M 4M 8P 7M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5113

 22 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1111

 23 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1108

 24 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 25 BRAEDALE Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/699

 26 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/399

 27 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 28 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/092

 29 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0120

 2 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter MAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1J. Gallaway 543640 0/064

 3 TRANQUIL HAYLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 8P M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/088

 4 SWEET CHANA First start M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/00

 5 ZAMBORA TOM First start M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/00

 6 TINY GREMLIN First start M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/00

 7 BAREFOOT KENA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/066

 8 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/058

 9 HIT LIST Weighted points score CAP, 30/06/2022, R1, 5 5P 5P M/1R. Hall 551301 0/052

 10 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. King 543641 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5249

 2 SUMMER BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/07/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 12/5174

 3 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Keep 528672 7/6204

 4 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start winner GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Wilkes 545303 3/2264

 5 POPPEY'S PLUTO Last start winner GRA, 08/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 522913 4/3159

 6 SYMI VENTURA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1105

 7 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5150

 8 HISTORY Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 6/3197

 9 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1144

 10 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0132

 11 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAP, 07/07/2022, R4, 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0123

 12 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3120

 13 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 14 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/399

 15 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/296

 16 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/096

 17 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 411 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHO'S A PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2M. Patterson 545307 3/2246

 2 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3240

 3 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550323 3/2219

 4 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1210

 5 JIMARY LILLEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2210

 6 HYPERDRIVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/1A. Newstead 534596 4/3165

 7 MAGIC LIES Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2164

 8 CARRAMAR DRIVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1P 5/4M. Small 544993 2/0162

 9 RIPPLE LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0153

 10 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start winner GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Wilkes 545303 3/2264

 2 POPPEY'S PLUTO Last start winner GRA, 08/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 522913 4/3159

 3 SYMI VENTURA Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1105

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5150

 5 HISTORY Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 6/3197

 6 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1144

 7 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0132

 8 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAP, 07/07/2022, R4, 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0123

 9 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3120

 10 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 11 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/399

 12 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/096

 13 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/296

 14 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 17/13378

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 1P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8321

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 16/11258

 4 STORMY PARADISE Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2S. Pickford 539196 8/7234

 5 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 6/5252

 6 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/5276

 7 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1D. Bates 528631 10/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3150

 2 STEAL AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7210

 3 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 11/1171

 4 CRACKING FORCE Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R12, M 4M 6P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 507515 5/1157

 5 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2132

 6 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/296

 7 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 2/0147

 2 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 3 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0111

 4 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 17/13378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Dropping in grade CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528881 14/12267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STACKED DECK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 6/5252

 2 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1D. Bates 528631 10/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE NOEL Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550630 0/0134

 2 CHOOSE WELL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P M/1S. Keep 546225 0/0114

 3 INTREPID LAD Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Winters 549075 0/058

 4 BAREFOOT KENA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOOSE WELL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P M/1S. Keep 546225 0/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0111
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